:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8964133

Apr 29, 2024 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 280,129 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 680873 - 0.018424902 ETH®
58.47 USD

2 680874 - 0.018341415 ETH®
58.21 USD

3 680875 - 0.018378026 ETH®
58.32 USD

4 680876 - 0.018406011 ETH®
58.41 USD

S 680877 - 0.018359885 ETH®
58.27 USD

6 680878 - 0.018372152 ETH®
58.31 USD

7 680879 - 0.018419596 ETH®
58.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8964133
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/280129
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680873
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680874
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680875
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680876
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680877
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680878
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680879

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

680880

680881

680882

680883

680884

680885

680886

680887

680888

Validator Id

700722

Amount

- 0.018433283
58.50 USD

- 0.018401580
58.40 USD

- 0.018371621
58.30 USD

- 0.018336660
58.19 USD

- 0.018390590
58.36 USD

- 0.018422450
58.47 USD

- 0.018379253
58.33 USD

- 0.018314979
58.12 USD

- 0.018299657
58.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.044523328
141.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680880
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680881
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680882
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680883
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680884
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680885
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680886
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680887
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/680888
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/700722

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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